
 

 

 

Birkdale State School Staff 
Administration: admin@birkdaless.eq.edu.au 

info@birkdaless.eq.edu.au 
absence@birkdaless.eq.edu.au 
finance@birkdaless.eq.edu.au 
it@birkdaless.eq.edu.au  

Principal David Cooke principal@birkdaless.eq.edu.au 

Deputy Principal- Prep/Yr 1/2 Jenni Mann jmann28@eq.edu.au 

Deputy Principal- Yrs 3/4/5/6 Jodie Kemp jkemp88@eq.edu.au 

Head of Student Support Jo Small jsmal47@eq.edu.au 

PREP   

Monique Devine PD mdevi23@eq.edu.au 

Robyn McLaren PM rmcla61@eq.edu.au 

Jessina Rizk PR jxriz0@eq.edu.au 

YEAR 1   

Sarah Graham 1G sgrah128@eq.edu.au 

Sarah Lambe 1L sllam2@eq.edu.au 

Susan Surgenor 1S ssurg1@eq.edu.au 

YEAR 2   

Alyson Fox 2F asmit516@eq.edu.au 

Leisa Henderson 2H ldhen0@eq.edu.au 

Tracey Hetherington 2T txhet0@eq.edu.au 

YEAR 3    

Chris Bland 3B cblan46@eq.edu.au 

Michelle Cornish 3C mcorn66@eq.edu.au 

Carolyn Skinner 3S cskin2@eq.edu.au 

YEAR 4   

Rebecca Brown 4B rrbro0@eq.edu.au 

Helen Hall (Mon, Tues, Weds) 4H hhall526@eq.edu.au 

Vicki Peglas (Thurs/Fri) 4H vpegl1@eq.edu.au 

Giorgia McCrae 4M gmccr8@eq.edu.au 

Annie Wilson  4W awils350@eq.edu.au 

YEAR 5   

Michelle Denning (Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri) 5D mdenn1@eq.edu.au 

Antonia Laing (Weds) 5D axlai1@eq.edu.au 

Lisa Gould 5G lbutl34@eq.edu.au 

Kathy McCarthy 5M kmcca41@eq.edu.au 

YEAR 6   

Deb Bool 6B dbool1@eq.edu.au 

Heather Baxter 6H hbaxt1@eq.edu.au 

Bernadette Jones  6J bjone19@eq.edu.au 

SPECIALIST TEACHERS    

Noriko Roos LOTE (Japanese) nseki1@eq.edu.au 

Helen Deagon Music hdeag1@eq.edu.au 

Carrie Mill  HPE cmill255@eq.edu.au 

Vicki Peglas Music vpeg1@eq.edu.au 

SUPPORT SERVICES   

Megan Currie Guidance Officer mcurr72@eq.edu.au 

Julie Henville Inclusion Teacher jhenv1@eq.edu.au 

Regina Stephens Inclusion Teacher  rstep44@eq.edu.au 

Kate Hyder  STEM Support khyde16@eq.edu.au 

Antonia Laing (Weds) Inclusion Teacher  axlai1@eq.edu.au 

Daniel Banks (Tues & Thurs) IT Technician  dbank23@eq.edu.au 

SCHOOL SERVICES    

Tuckshop  tuckshopbirkdale@gmail.com 

Uniform Shop  uniformbss@gmail.com 
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